periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.023
25-08-2023
29-08-2023
110/23

MODIFICA ORD. DE 201/21 TERRENO A GRUPO SERRA EN PARQUE
TECNOLOGICO

ORDENAMIENTO URBANO
Promulgada

MODIFICA ORD. DE 201/21 TERRENO A GRUPO SERRA EN PARQUE
TECNOLOGICO



